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鹿児島・鴨池公園水泳プール

日本記録  4:07.61

大会記録  4:20.05

順位 氏　　　名 所　属　名 ( R T ) 記　録 Point
  50m  100m  150m  200m  250m  300m  350m  400m 

1 高橋航太郎 鹿屋体育大 ( 0.75)  4:27.57 756
   27.34    58.68  1:33.44  2:08.63  2:46.30  3:24.58  3:56.72  4:27.57 

(   31.34) (   34.76) (   35.19) (   37.67) (   38.28) (   32.14) (   30.85)

2 新田　城二 鹿屋体育大 ( 0.69)  4:31.22 726
   28.30  1:00.48  1:37.40  2:13.27  2:49.41  3:26.51  3:59.30  4:31.22 

(   32.18) (   36.92) (   35.87) (   36.14) (   37.10) (   32.79) (   31.92)

3 鷲野　壮平 鹿屋体育大 ( 0.78)  4:31.27 726
   29.08  1:01.83  1:37.15  2:11.83  2:50.25  3:28.66  4:01.00  4:31.27 

(   32.75) (   35.32) (   34.68) (   38.42) (   38.41) (   32.34) (   30.27)

4 高村　　健 岡山大 ( 0.78)  4:34.08 704
   28.04  1:00.41  1:36.85  2:12.48  2:50.17  3:29.48  4:02.53  4:34.08 

(   32.37) (   36.44) (   35.63) (   37.69) (   39.31) (   33.05) (   31.55)

5 山田　克駿 岡山大 ( 0.69)  4:34.96 697
   26.86    58.31  1:34.04  2:09.63  2:49.95  3:30.38  4:04.98  4:34.96 

(   31.45) (   35.73) (   35.59) (   40.32) (   40.43) (   34.60) (   29.98)

6 佐藤　　豪 京都大 ( 0.66)  4:37.36 679
   27.67  1:01.21  1:36.85  2:12.52  2:50.85  3:30.08  4:04.34  4:37.36 

(   33.54) (   35.64) (   35.67) (   38.33) (   39.23) (   34.26) (   33.02)

7 井上　隆介 新潟大 ( 0.67)  4:41.77 648
   28.00  1:00.61  1:38.35  2:15.94  2:55.00  3:33.64  4:07.96  4:41.77 

(   32.61) (   37.74) (   37.59) (   39.06) (   38.64) (   34.32) (   33.81)

8 菅野　拓矢 秋田大 ( 0.66)  4:43.45 636
   29.43  1:03.41  1:41.16  2:18.50  2:57.94  3:37.62  4:10.77  4:43.45 

(   33.98) (   37.75) (   37.34) (   39.44) (   39.68) (   33.15) (   32.68)

9 藤井　脩道 大阪大 ( 0.80)  4:46.86 614
   29.19  1:03.04  1:42.69  2:20.53  3:00.03  3:40.67  4:14.07  4:46.86 

(   33.85) (   39.65) (   37.84) (   39.50) (   40.64) (   33.40) (   32.79)

10 松尾　　賢 岡山大 ( 0.68)  4:47.67 609
   30.22  1:04.94  1:43.35  2:20.51  3:00.49  3:41.38  4:15.40  4:47.67 

(   34.72) (   38.41) (   37.16) (   39.98) (   40.89) (   34.02) (   32.27)

11 岡田裕次郎 佐賀大 ( 0.75)  4:48.86 601
   30.10  1:05.74  1:44.13  2:21.79  3:02.81  3:43.60  4:16.80  4:48.86 

(   35.64) (   38.39) (   37.66) (   41.02) (   40.79) (   33.20) (   32.06)

12 楠原　達樹 神戸大 ( 0.70)  4:48.90 601
   29.76  1:03.38  1:42.11  2:20.65  3:01.54  3:43.50  4:16.75  4:48.90 

(   33.62) (   38.73) (   38.54) (   40.89) (   41.96) (   33.25) (   32.15)

13 大和啓太郎 京都大 ( 0.61)  4:52.61 578
   29.39  1:04.16  1:45.15  2:25.60  3:04.84  3:45.45  4:18.94  4:52.61 

(   34.77) (   40.99) (   40.45) (   39.24) (   40.61) (   33.49) (   33.67)

14 佐藤　龍太 香川大 ( 0.81)  4:53.84 571
   30.39  1:05.98  1:45.94  2:24.42  3:05.56  3:47.12  4:21.15  4:53.84 

(   35.59) (   39.96) (   38.48) (   41.14) (   41.56) (   34.03) (   32.69)

15 小笠原健泰 徳島大 ( 0.82)  4:57.09 552
   29.94  1:04.71  1:44.19  2:23.53  3:04.36  3:46.93  4:23.18  4:57.09 

(   34.77) (   39.48) (   39.34) (   40.83) (   42.57) (   36.25) (   33.91)

16 武藤　　寛 岩手県立大 ( 0.80)  4:57.31 551
   29.61  1:04.49  1:44.43  2:23.65  3:05.19  3:47.38  4:22.76  4:57.31 

(   34.88) (   39.94) (   39.22) (   41.54) (   42.19) (   35.38) (   34.55)

17 土屋　大貴 新潟大 ( 0.64)  4:57.97 548
   28.66  1:02.14  1:41.38  2:19.91  3:04.37  3:49.58  4:24.60  4:57.97 

(   33.48) (   39.24) (   38.53) (   44.46) (   45.21) (   35.02) (   33.37)

18 諏訪　貴洋 東京大 ( 0.69)  4:59.42 540
   29.65  1:03.97  1:44.06  2:22.19  3:03.98  3:48.21  4:24.06  4:59.42 

(   34.32) (   40.09) (   38.13) (   41.79) (   44.23) (   35.85) (   35.36)

19 新妻　直人 東京大 ( 0.64)  5:00.06 536
   30.88  1:07.03  1:47.20  2:27.65  3:07.77  3:50.32  4:25.69  5:00.06 

(   36.15) (   40.17) (   40.45) (   40.12) (   42.55) (   35.37) (   34.37)

20 池田　将平 北海道大 ( 0.78)  5:00.20 535
   30.19  1:04.64  1:45.45  2:25.59  3:07.42  3:49.87  4:25.72  5:00.20 

(   34.45) (   40.81) (   40.14) (   41.83) (   42.45) (   35.85) (   34.48)

21 木村　駿甫 岩手大 ( 0.86)  5:01.16 530
   30.80  1:05.82  1:47.25  2:27.70  3:08.72  3:50.10  4:26.33  5:01.16 

(   35.02) (   41.43) (   40.45) (   41.02) (   41.38) (   36.23) (   34.83)

22 小西　寛城 東京大 ( 0.73)  5:06.03 505
   30.47  1:06.40  1:48.35  2:28.37  3:10.70  3:54.48  4:31.28  5:06.03 

(   35.93) (   41.95) (   40.02) (   42.33) (   43.78) (   36.80) (   34.75)

23 大平　裕真 京都大 ( 0.65)  5:06.12 505
   32.13  1:09.39  1:52.04  2:33.58  3:16.72  4:00.02  4:33.47  5:06.12 

(   37.26) (   42.65) (   41.54) (   43.14) (   43.30) (   33.45) (   32.65)
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鹿児島・鴨池公園水泳プール

日本記録  4:07.61

大会記録  4:20.05

順位 氏　　　名 所　属　名 ( R T ) 記　録 Point
  50m  100m  150m  200m  250m  300m  350m  400m 

24 伊藤　竜大 防衛大 ( 0.62)  5:12.79 473
   29.68  1:07.00  1:49.27  2:29.14  3:15.81  4:02.39  4:37.36  5:12.79 

(   37.32) (   42.27) (   39.87) (   46.67) (   46.58) (   34.97) (   35.43)

25 山岸　　聖 島根大 ( 0.82)  5:14.00 468
   32.76  1:09.84  1:51.66  2:32.17  3:16.57  4:00.81  4:37.84  5:14.00 

(   37.08) (   41.82) (   40.51) (   44.40) (   44.24) (   37.03) (   36.16)

26 江口　雅人 九州大 ( 0.71)  5:14.33 466
   31.10  1:07.24  1:48.77  2:29.75  3:15.25  4:00.27  4:38.10  5:14.33 

(   36.14) (   41.53) (   40.98) (   45.50) (   45.02) (   37.83) (   36.23)

27 山本　　望 神戸大 ( 0.83)  5:17.22 454
   34.19  1:12.51  1:56.07  2:37.85  3:23.84  4:09.34  4:43.61  5:17.22 

(   38.32) (   43.56) (   41.78) (   45.99) (   45.50) (   34.27) (   33.61)

28 中部屋大輔 神戸大 ( 0.72)  5:20.64 439
   31.53  1:08.97  1:51.44  2:33.73  3:19.36  4:06.20  4:43.48  5:20.64 

(   37.44) (   42.47) (   42.29) (   45.63) (   46.84) (   37.28) (   37.16)
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